29/09/2022, 11:57 Gmail - RE: Viamed Ltd has received the order RCBN400121773 dated 2022-09-27

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Viamed Ltd has received the order RCBN400121773 dated 2022-09-27

1 message
Li, Mike <Mike.Li@york.nhs.uk> 29 September 2022 at 11:54

To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Non Stock Buying Team
<nonstockbuyingteam@york.nhs.uk>, "Steel, David" <David.Steel@york.nhs.uk>

Good morning Kate
Please go ahead with the order. The price has been updated on our side to match.
Kind regards

Mike Li

Buyer - Procurement

York and Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
Email: mike.li@york.nhs.uk

Tel: 01904 724657

Tribune House, Centurion Way, Clifton Moor, York YO30 4RY

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 29 September 2022 11:43

To: Non Stock Buying Team <nonstockbuyingteam@YORK.NHS.UK>; Steel, David <David.Steel@york.nhs.uk>
Subject: Re: Viamed Ltd has received the order RCBN400121773 dated 2022-09-27

Good morning,

Just a quick email to ask if | am able to proceed?
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 27 Sept 2022 at 16:00, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your order.

Please could | advise you that part number 1114006 costs £46 each. Carriage is £6.

The other EyeMax prices are as follows:

1114005 - EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask Regular (Blue) £48 each pack of 20
1114007 - EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask Micro (Green) £42 each pack of 20

Please let me know if you would like me to proceed with your order.

| have also added a note to the B2B system.
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Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 27 Sept 2022 at 15:27, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: B2Brouter <noreply@b2brouter.com>

Date: Tue, 27 Sept 2022 at 15:26

Subject: Viamed Ltd has received the order RCBN400121773 dated 2022-09-27
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>
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Viamed Ltd has received the order RCBN400121773 dated 2022-09-27.

View order

We are at your disposal

Find out how to get the most out of the platform by visiting us at B2Brouter.

How can we help?
Contact our support team.

Invinet Sistemes S.L. Avinguda Diagonal 433, 1-1- 08036, Barcelona
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